
£ £

57,260.00£       87,783.00£     

17,249.61£       17,470.60£     

40,010.39£       70,312.40£     

No. Date Fund Amount Status

1 06/07/21 Community Fund 3,150.00£        Assessed

2 22/07/21 Community Fund Parent Space 4,977.61£        Parenting courses, training & staff costs Assessed

3 25/07/21 Community Fund Cockburnspath Allotment Association 5,000.00£        Garden & allotment developer Assessed

4 26/07/21 Community Fund 4,122.00£        Community e-bikes Assessed

5 28/07/21 Community Fund
Greenlaw 

Festaival Trust
£3,000.00 Greenlaw Christmas Lights Paused

6 15/06/21 BBBB Fund 4,395.60£        Assessed

7 24/06/21 BBBB Fund One Step Borders 585.00£           Staff costs - Volunteer Co-ordinator Awarded

8 05/07/21 BBBB Fund 12,010.00£      Assessed

9 15/07/21 BBBB Fund 480.00£           Awarded

Available Awarded Remaining

7,030.00£        -£                 7,030.00£        

13,680.00£      1,800.00£        11,880.00£      

48,200.00£      -£                 48,200.00£      

-£                 -£                 -£                 

1,940.34£        -£                 1,940.34£        

9,466.14£        2,500.00£        6,966.14£        

Berwickshire Funding 2021/2022
02 September 2021

Community Fund 2021/2022 Build Back a Better Borders

Opening balance as of 01/04/2021

(£276k split per head of population)
50,230.00£       Opening balance as of 01/06/2021

(£500k split 80%/20% per head of 

population and S.I.M.D.) 

87,783.00£     

Plus 50% of available Local Festival Grant budget 7,030.00£         

Total available Total available

 Less:  Less:

Community Fund applications awarded since 

01/04/2021
-£                   

Build Back a Better Borders Recovery Fund applications 

awarded since 01/06/2021
1,065.00£       

Community Fund applications that are assessed and 

await decision
17,249.61£       

Build Back a Better Borders Recovery Fund applications that 

are assessed and await decision
16,405.60£     

Sub-total Sub-total

Allanton Village Hall Repair damaged wall

Funds remaining if assessed 

applications are successful   
40,010.39£       

Funds remaining if assessed applications 

are successful   

Potential Overall Position Potential Overall Position

Summary of all applications

Organisation Name Project

70,312.40£     

Community Fund  still to be assessed -£                   
Build Back a Better Borders Recovery Fund applications still 

to be assessed
-£                

Common Good - Coldstream & Duns

SBC Enhancement Grant

SBC Welfare Grant

Berwickshire Association for Voluntary 

Services

Other sources of grant funding - Berwickshire

Grant Type

Local Festival Grants

Annual Support Grants (Community Councils)

SBC Small Schemes

Roxburgh & Berwickshire CAB Staff costs

Eyemouth Enhancement Group Ride on mower

Reston Concert Band Hall hire & equipment


